
UNIT # ARRANGEMENT BLOCK PRICE (KYD)TOTAL SQ FT

101
102
103
104
105
106
201
202
203
204
205
206
301
302
303
304
305
306
401
402
403
404
405
406

3 Bedroom Townhome 
2 Bedroom Townhome 
2 Bedroom Townhome 
2 Bedroom Townhome 
2 Bedroom Townhome 
3 Bedroom Townhome 
3 Bedroom Townhome 
2 Bedroom Townhome 
2 Bedroom Townhome 
2 Bedroom Townhome 
2 Bedroom Townhome 
3 Bedroom Townhome 
3 Bedroom Townhome 
2 Bedroom Townhome 
2 Bedroom Townhome 
2 Bedroom Townhome 
2 Bedroom Townhome 
3 Bedroom Townhome 
3 Bedroom Townhome 
2 Bedroom Townhome 
2 Bedroom Townhome 
2 Bedroom Townhome 
2 Bedroom Townhome 
3 Bedroom Townhome

1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
4
4

1,781
1,329
1,444
1,444
1,329
1,781
1,781
1,329
1,444
1,444
1,329
1,781
1,781
1,329
1,444
1,444
1,329
1,781
1,781
1,329
1,444
1,444
1,329
1,781

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

$484,950
SOLD
SOLD

$484,950

$499,950

$499,950
$599,950

TOWNHOME COLLECTION Building 1, 2, 3 & 4

UNIT 
TYPE

A
B
C
C
B
A
A
B
C
C
B
A
A
B
C
C
B
A
A
B
C
C
B
A

*Includes Internal and Covered/Uncovered Terrace Spaces

*

$474,950

SOLD

$599,950

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD
SOLD




