



## **TOWNHOME COLLECTION** Building 1, 2, 3 & 4

PRICE (KYD)	TOTAL SQ FT *	BLOCK	ARRANGEMENT	UNIT TYPE	UNIT#
SOLD	1,781	1	3 Bedroom Townhome	А	101
\$474,950	1,329	1	2 Bedroom Townhome	В	102
SOLD	1,444	1	2 Bedroom Townhome	С	103
SOLD	1,444	1	2 Bedroom Townhome	С	104
SOLD	1,329	1	2 Bedroom Townhome	В	105
SOLD	1,781	1	3 Bedroom Townhome	А	106
SOLD	1,781	2	3 Bedroom Townhome	А	201
SOLD	1,329	2	2 Bedroom Townhome	В	202
SOLD	1,444	2	2 Bedroom Townhome	С	203
SOLD	1,444	2	2 Bedroom Townhome	С	204
SOLD	1,329	2	2 Bedroom Townhome	В	205
SOLD	1,781	2	3 Bedroom Townhome	А	206
\$599,950	1,781	3	3 Bedroom Townhome	А	301
\$484,950	1,329	3	2 Bedroom Townhome	В	302
SOLD	1,444	3	2 Bedroom Townhome	С	303
SOLD	1,444	3	2 Bedroom Townhome	С	304
\$484,950	1,329	3	2 Bedroom Townhome	В	305
SOLD	1,781	3	3 Bedroom Townhome	А	306
SOLD	1,781	4	3 Bedroom Townhome	А	401
\$499,950	1,329	4	2 Bedroom Townhome	В	402
SOLD	1,444	4	2 Bedroom Townhome	С	403
SOLD	1,444	4	2 Bedroom Townhome	С	404
\$499,950	1,329	4	2 Bedroom Townhome	В	405
\$599,950	1,781	4	3 Bedroom Townhome	А	406

<sup>\*</sup>Includes Internal and Covered/Uncovered Terrace Spaces